Schedule, attached hereto and incorporated herein by this reference as though set forth in full, 
based upon actual time spent on the above tasks.  Any terms in Exhibit B, other than the payment 
rates and schedule of payment, are null and void.  This amount shall not exceed Two Hundred 
Fifty Thousand Dollars and Zero Cents ($ 250,000.00) for the total term of this agreement 
unless additional payment is approved as provided in this Agreement. 

b. Vendor shall not be compensated for any services rendered in connection 

with its performance of this Agreement which are in addition to those set forth herein, unless such